www.rovingnetworks.com Version 2.32r 4/11/2013 1
RN-42-DS
RN42/RN42N Class 2 Bluetooth Module
Features
• Fully qualified Bluetooth® version 2.1 module,
supports version 2.1 + Enhanced Data Rate (EDR)
• Backwards-compatible with Bluetooth version 2.0,
1.2, and 1.1

Bluetooth BQB LISTED B014867- SPP and DUN profiles
Environmental RoHS RoHS  compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 11 provides ordering information.
Table 11. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN42-I/RM Standard application firmware (SPP/DUN master and slave).
RN42HCI-I/RM HCI firmware (HCI over H4 UART).
RN42U-I/RM USB firmware (HCI over USB port).
RN42N-I/RM Standard application firmware (SPP/DUN master and slave) without antenna.
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
Go to http://www.rovingnetworks.com for current pricing and a list of distributors carrying Roving Networks products.
www.rovingnetworks.com Version 2.32r 4/11/2013 12
RN-42-DS